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9.0
9.0
9.0
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Melvern Lake Profile at Dam (Me-3)
April 13, 2015

Dissolved

Oxygen (mg/L) Temperature ‘C

Depth (m)

10

12

14

16

18

5 10 15 20

25 30

Melvern Lake Profile Upper Lake Near Sundance Park

(Me-30) April 13, 2015

Dissolved

Oxygen (mglL)

Temperature °C

10 15 20 25

30

Lake Level (MSL)

1035.2

Outflow (CFS)
20.0

Depth (m)

Melvern Lake Profile at Dam (Me-3)
May 11, 2015

Dissolved

Oxygen (mg/L)
Temperature °C

Depth (m)

10

12

14

16

18

25 30

Melvern Lake Profile Upper Lake Near Sundance Park

(Me-30) May 11, 2015

Dissolved
Oxygen (mglL)

Temperature °C

10 15 20 25

30

Lake Level (MSL)

1044.5

Outflow (CFS)
20000

Depth (m)

Melvern Lake Profile at Dam (Me-3)
June 9, 2015

Depth (m)

Dissolved
Oxygen (mg/L)

Temperature °C

10
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/
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Dissolved
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ME3  6/9/2015 013 16.0 193 59 6.7 3 } !
ME3  6/9/2015 913 170 192 58 656 12
ME-3 6/9/2015 913 180 19.0 57 64.7
ME3  6/9/2015 913 19.0 19.0 57 645 14 2
ME-3 6/9/2015 913 200 189 57 63.7
ME3  6/9/2015 913 210 188 56 622 16 / /
ME16  6/9/2015 953 03 239 75 933 12 18 5
ME-16 6/9/2015 953 10 239 74 922 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 0 5 10 15 20 25
ME16  6/9/2015 953 20 233 72 88.4
ME-16  6/9/2015 953 30 230 69 845
ME16  6/9/2015 953 40 22 73 87.7
ME-16  6/9/2015 953 50 219 73 86.6
ME16  6/9/2015 953 60 217 72 853
ME-16  6/9/2015 953 70 214 7.0 823
ME16  6/9/2015 953 80 207 65 755
ME-16  6/9/2015 953 9.0 202 62 718
ME16  6/9/2015 953 100 19.9 59 67.9
ME-16  6/9/2015 953 110 194 55 628
ME-30  6/9/2015 1018 03 230 66 808 11
ME30  6/9/2015 1018 10 24 55 65.7
ME-30  6/9/2015 1018 20 218 64 765
ME30  6/9/2015 1018 30 218 6.4 765
ME-30  6/9/2015 1018 40 210 51 60.0
SamplelD  Date Time Depth (m)  Temperature ("C)  Dissolved Oxygen (mg/L) ~ D.O. Percent Saturation  Secchi (m) ~ Lake Level (MSL)  Outflow (CFS)
ME-2  7/21/2015 1115 03 22 85 105.9 1038.3 700.0
ME-3 7/21/2015 1018 03 2.7 7.9 105.2 35
;ﬁiggig b I e o b Melvern Lake Profile at Dam (Me-3) Melvern Lake Profile Upper Lake Near Sundance Park
7/21/2015 1018 30 274 62 811 July 21, 2015 (Me-30) July 21, 2015
7/21/2015 1018 40 273 60 787 o Y
7/21/2015 1018 50 27.2 58 759
7/21/2015 1018 60 2.1 57 746
7/21/2015 1018 7.0 26.7 52 67.3 5
7/21/2015 1018 80 26.1 46 9.4 < T 1
7/21/2015 1018 90 257 41 523 £ £ Dissolved
7/21/2015 1018 100 255 40 503 g g Oxygen (mg/l) Temperature °C
7/21/2015 1018 110 25.1 34 424 & 10 3
7/21/2015 1018 120 250 32 205 Dissolved .
7/21/2015 1018 130 2.9 31 386 Oxygen (mg/L) Temperature ¢ 2
7/21/2015 1018 140 27 28 354
7/21/2015 1018 150 243 20 25.1 15
7/21/2015 1018 160 238 03 37 (
7/21/2015 1018 170 218 0.1 12 3
7/21/2015 1018 180 214 01 08 20
7/21/2015 1018 19.0 208 01 06 /
7/21/2015 1018 200 206 00 04
7/21/2015 1018 210 204 00 03
7/21/2015 1018 20 202 00 02 25 ' ' ' ' ' . 4
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 0 5 10 15 20 25
ME16  7/21/2015 930 03 282 85 1143 36
7/21/2015 930 10 283 85 1138
7/21/2015 930 20 284 84 11238
7/21/2015 930 30 284 83 1108
7/21/2015 930 40 284 81 108.7
7/21/2015 930 50 283 7.8 104.2
7/21/2015 930 60 2.7 57 758
7/21/2015 930 7.0 275 54 708
7/21/2015 930 80 266 40 523
7/21/2015 930 9.0 258 26 334
7/21/2015 930 100 251 20 250
7/21/2015 930 110 249 18 23
7/21/2015 930 120 27 13 16.1
7/21/2015 930 130 2.6 01 13
ME30  7/21/2015 915 03 286 91 1223 13
7/21/2015 915 10 29.0 89 1208
7/21/2015 915 20 29.1 88 1200
7/21/2015 915 30 281 36 479
SamplelD  Date Time Depth (m)  Temperature (‘C)  Dissolved Oxygen (mg/L)  D.O. Percent Saturation  Secchi (m) ~ Lake Level (MSL)  Outflow (CFS)
ME2  8/17/2015 1305 03 250 81 10255 1036.4 200
ME3  8/17/2015 937 03 28.1 73 97.7 14
ME-3 8/17/2015 937 10 280 73 97.3
ME3  8/17/2015 937 20 278 6.7 885 i}
ME3  8/17/2015 937 30 27.9 66 87.7 Melvern Lake Profile at Dam (Me-3) Melvern Lake Profile Upper Lake Near Sundance Park
wes o P i o ol 0 Aug17, 2015 o —(Me30) Aug 17, 2015
ME3  8/17/2015 937 60 275 58 773
ME-3 8/17/2015 937 7.0 275 51 67.2
ME3  8/17/2015 937 80 27.4 40 525 5
ME-3 8/17/2015 937 9.0 2638 11 148 = / { = 4
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Depth (m)
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59
4.1
35
12
0.4
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6.7
6.3
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34

Oxygen (mg/L)
88

8.06
7.89
7.79
7.61
7.45
7.44
7.44
7.46
7.47
7.46
7.42
74
7.39
7.38
7.31
7.29
7.18
7.01
6.93
6.87
6.68
6.51
0.14

7.57
7.56
7.53
7.49
7.47
7.44
7.41
7.36
7.36
6.86
672
0.19

8.41
8.29
7.81

119
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33
14
11
0.9
0.7
0.8
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0.6
0.6
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85.7
84.4
84.0
77.7
54.5
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55
2.7
13
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Melvern Lake Profile at Dam (Me-3) Melvern Lake Profile Upper Lake Near Sundance Park
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